Autumn Term 2025
Starts: Monday 8th September 2025
Half term: Monday 20th October - Sunday 2nd November (2 weeks)
Ends: Sunday 14th December 2025

Spring Term 2026
Starts: Monday 5th January 2026

Half term: Monday 16th February - Sunday 22nd February 2026
Ends: Sunday 29th March 2026

Summer Term 2026
Starts: Tuesday 13th April 2026
May Day: Monday 4th May 2026 (closed)
Half term: Monday 25th May - Sunday 31st May 2026
Classes closed on 15th-20th June and 27th June-4th July

(show weeks)
Ends: Sunday 19th July 2026

'The Addams Family' - 17th - 18th October 2025
'Once Upon A Stage' - Saturday 16th May 2026
'Alice In Wonderland JR' - 15th - 20th June 2026



